
Sl.No Sr. # Application Id Name / Father's Name Mobile Course Name Name of Scheme Scheme 

type

1 34 AS201920005147198 DALIMI CHOUDHURY / BIPUL 

CHOUDHURY

7086508779 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

2 40 AS201920005377923 PABITRA KUMAR DAS / 

SADANANDA DAS

6003091488 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

3 77 AS201920009689209 KARABI DAS / UMA KANTA DAS 6001253261 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

4 87 AS201920010269194 DIPSIKHA DEKA / RAMKRISHNA 

DEKA

6001124984 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

5 88 AS201920010290821 BIKASH DOLOI / Alaka doloi 7086531630 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

6 89 AS201920010292820 BIKASH NATH / GABINDA NATH 6000855717 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

7 96 AS201920010293839 MANASHI DAS / PRADIP KUMAR 

DAS

9101267569 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

8 99 AS201920010294518 RUMI DAS / SHANKAR DAS 6000585029 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

9 109 AS201920010295623 NAYAN JYOTI DAS / NRIPEN DAS 8638136714 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

10 123 AS201920010299672 BARASHA DAS / DATTA RAM DAS 9365287588 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

11 127 AS201920010300145 MITALI DAS / MUHIN DAS 9365470271 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

12 140 AS201920010302266 NIKUMONI DAS / JITEN DAS 9365653565 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

13 143 AS201920010305679 KRITI ROY / ILABANTA ROY 8134896713 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

14 158 AS201920010307762 BHUPATI DAS / NIRMAL DAS 8761905038 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

15 162 AS201920010307826 KRISHNA BAIDYA  / GIRINDRA 

BAIDYA

6000293736 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

16 195 AS201920010309564 SUMITA THAKURIA / BINAY 

THAKURIA

9678615939 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

NSP 2.0

Verified Application List (Fresh)



17 196 AS201920010309678 NIKITA DAS / NIRMAL DAS 9957869606 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

18 198 AS201920010309755 JUGMITA DEVI / RUDRA PATGIRI 8473073767 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

19 203 AS201920010311205 KULDEEP SAIKIA / Tarun Chandra 

Saikia

7002055306 M.SC (MATHEMATICS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

20 207 AS201920010313294 RUNU THAKURIA / NAGEN 

THAKURIA

9101699906 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

21 211 AS201920010313421 SUMI BHARALI  / BALEN BHARALI 6002179903 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

22 212 AS201920010313679 KRISHNAMAYEE DAS / MADHAB 

DAS

6003988299 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

23 222 AS201920010314358 GAYATRI DAS / SADANANDA DAS 6003059994 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

24 227 AS201920010314741 BITUPAN DAS / GAUTAM DAS 6003349976 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

25 228 AS201920010314801 ANJALI KUMARI / GAURI KUMAR 6001605892 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

26 230 AS201920010315034 JUMI CHOUDHURY / PRADIP 

CHOUDHURY

6002933547 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

27 231 AS201920010315201 MANAB TALUKDAR / BALEN 

TALUKDAR

6003154052 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

28 238 AS201920010315483 RINTU RAY / ASHOK RAY 8133847057 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

29 242 AS201920010315774 HIMA SHREE DAS / NIRANJAN DAS 8721922326 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

30 243 AS201920010315894 RAKESH KUMAR DOLAI / UTTAM 

CHANDRA DOLAI

8638299261 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

31 247 AS201920010316108 DULUMONI DAS / ANIL DAS 7636988156 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

32 249 AS201920010316229 TILOTTAMA PATOWARY / 

SACHINDRA PATOWARY

8720912286 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

33 252 AS201920010316400 LABHITA DAS / KHAGEN DAS 6000205383 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

34 258 AS201920010317406 SOURAV PATOWARY / DULAL 

PATOWARY

9101515036 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh



35 264 AS201920010319278 GANGA CHETRY / Rudra Chetry 9678233486 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

36 269 AS201920010321812 DHARITRI SAHARIA / SANJIT 

SAHARIA

6900773954 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

37 271 AS201920010321959 SAGARIKA KUMARI / PRADIP 

KUMAR

6000658224 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

38 272 AS201920010322143 NABANITA DAS / NRIPEN DAS 6003268913 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

39 282 AS201920010322891 RIBIKA DAS / PRADIP DAS 8133915364 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

40 285 AS201920010323031 SHANKAR JYTOTI DAS / JITUMONI 

DAS

8134846665 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

41 294 AS201920010323535 GANESH ADHIKARI / INDRA 

BAHADUR ADHIKARI

9678618053 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

42 297 AS201920010323890 JINTU DAS / AJIT DAS 8011214687 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

43 300 AS201920010324072 LUKU MONI DAS / CHANDRA DAS 8761886679 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

44 308 AS201920010324924 NIKUMONI DAS / JAYANTA DAS 9613071940 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

45 322 AS201920010333129 ELIAS ALI AHMED / ABDUL BARIK 

AHMED

9854739309 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

46 325 AS201920010333895 UJJAL NATH / SATYAKUMAR NATH 6003186010 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

47 327 AS201920010333951 PRASANTA DAS / ANANTA DAS 7002742822 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

48 330 AS201920010334077 BISWAJIT DAS / SUKLESWAR DAS 6900737848 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

49 338 AS201920010334897 RIDIP KUMAR CHOUDHURY / 

PRANAB CHANDRA CHOUDHURY

6900786149 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

50 343 AS201920010335256 MARAMI DAS / KARTICK DAS 8133915727 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

51 345 AS201920010335453 NIKUMONI THAKURIA / PRIYA 

KUMAR THAKURIA

8761902510 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

52 346 AS201920010335647 PUJA DAS / JAYRAM DAS 6001097559 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh



53 348 AS201920010335714 GARIMA CHOUDHURY / HARI 

CHOUDHURY

6003325461 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

54 352 AS201920010335926 KANAKLATA MEDHI / 

BHAGYESWAR MEDHI

7896958690 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

55 355 AS201920010336313 RUMI DAS / RAMANIKANTA DAS 6003662678 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

56 356 AS201920010336787 GITANJALI DAS / JAYANTA DAS 6003086491 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

57 358 AS201920010337160 KHIMA PATOWARY / NIBEDAN 

PATOWARY

6002808004 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

58 364 AS201920010337784 BAIJAYANTI DEVI / RABEN NATH 6001919151 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

59 369 AS201920010338221 KISHOR DAS / SUNANDA DAS 6003317103 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

60 370 AS201920010338370 JASMINE DAS / PREM NARAYAN 

DAS

6003723592 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

61 372 AS201920010338604 ANKUR DAS / MADHUSUDHAN 7896800311 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

62 380 AS201920010339152 ANAMIKA DAS / AOHIT DAS 6900268144 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

63 382 AS201920010339170 DIPTI DAS / BHOGESWAR DAS 7086638582 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

64 384 AS201920010339246 RUPANJALI DAS / HARMAHAN DAS 6002816961 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

65 387 AS201920010339526 BITOPAN TAMULI / ANUPAM 

TAMULI

9101398858 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

66 388 AS201920010339608 PULAK CHOUDHURY / KESHAB 

CHOUDHURY

6002821739 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

67 390 AS201920010339896 DULUMONI THAKURIA  / RAMESH 

THAKURIA

7002656181 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

68 391 AS201920010339976 SUSMITA DAS / HEMANTA DAS 8638330910 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

69 394 AS201920010340422 DEVID TAMULY / DIPAK TAMULY 7002645389 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

70 397 AS201920010341073 KALPAJYOTI DAS / PRASHANTA 

DAS

9678874108 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh



71 399 AS201920010342606 MANAB DAS / KANAK DAS 6000782718 M.SC (MATHEMATICS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

72 400 AS201920010343016 GHANAMANI DAS / JADAB DAS 6003585158 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

73 403 AS201920010343202 DIPSHIKHA DALAI / KAMALA DALAI 7637040779 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

74 405 AS201920010343569 ANKUR THAKURIA / THANESWAR 

THAKURIA

7086532256 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

75 406 AS201920010343728 BHASKAR JOUTI DAS / Late 

Sadananda Das

8133803286 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

76 411 AS201920010344169 NIJARA DAS / KRISHNA DAS 6026321124 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

77 412 AS201920010344216 LABLI PAUL / BIMAL PAUL 7663855628 POST GRADUATE 

DIPLOMA(COMPUTER SCIENCE)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

78 417 AS201920010344633 TARALI THAKURIA / MADHAB 

THAKURIA

7896014047 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

79 420 AS201920010344725 RAKTIM MANASH CHOUDHURY / 

PABITRA CHOUDHURY

6900972100 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

80 423 AS201920010345125 ANANYA DAS / RANJIT DAS 6900779679 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

81 427 AS201920010345682 AMBIKA DAS / BHUPEN DAS 8133954572 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

82 428 AS201920010345726 BHUMIDHAR BARMAN / SUBAL 

BARMAN

6901435008 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

83 433 AS201920010345977 JINMOYEE THAKURIA / 

HARICHARAN THAKURIA

6003248976 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

84 439 AS201920010346439 HIMANSHU CHOUDHURY / KANU 

CHOUDHURY

9101417409 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

85 442 AS201920010346824 KALPANA THAKURIA / Niranjan 

thakuria

8761906301 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

86 449 AS201920010347531 RANJAN DAS / DIMBESWAR DAS 7002903908 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

87 459 AS201920010348777 BHARASHA DAS / JITEN DAS 6002726101 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

88 460 AS201920010348938 HIMASHRI DAS / DWIJEN DAS 6003812624 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh



89 461 AS201920010349306 DHANMONI THAKURIA / 

THANESWAR THAKURIA

6003839749 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

90 462 AS201920010349347 HARIPRIYA CHOUDHURY / TAPAN 

CHOUDHURY

6000794408 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

91 464 AS201920010349535 PRITISHA DAS / NALINI DAS 8638135626 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

92 466 AS201920010350035 SONIA MAHANTA / RAM MAHANTA 6003184617 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

93 467 AS201920010350529 NILAMBOR RAY / NIRANJAN RAY 9101520032 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

94 469 AS201920010351333 PRASENJIT BASAK / SUBHASH 

BASAK

6000581596 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

95 473 AS201920010352595 MITALI DAS / BHADRESWAR DAS 6000397032 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

96 476 AS201920010353220 HITESH DAS / PRAMOD DAS 6000309408 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

97 479 AS201920010353564 GITANJALI KUMARI / KARNA 

KUMAR

8011120282 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

98 483 AS201920010354455 LIPIKA NATH / HARESWAR NATH 8135979713 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

99 484 AS201920010354498 SANESWAR DAS / Bishnu Das 8638073998 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

100 486 AS201920010354624 SARITA KARKY / LIL KARKY 6003834617 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

101 491 AS201920010355480 ARUNDHATI ROY / GOBINDA ROY 9957870220 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

102 493 AS201920010355829 KARISHMA DAS / TILAK DAS 9957716791 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

103 495 AS201920010355988 BHITALI NATH / BIMAL CHANDRA 

NATH

8473848496 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

104 496 AS201920010356076 EMDAD ALI AHMED / ABDUL BARIK 

AHMED

9085122913 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

105 499 AS201920010356480 SANJIB KUMAR DAS / DIPAK DAS 8638389014 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

106 500 AS201920010356581 BIJITA BORAH / ROHINI RAI BORAH 6002499919 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh



107 501 AS201920010356644 ARNALATA DAS / GHANAKANTA 

DAS

6900268174 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

108 509 AS201920010359798 KAUSHIK PATOWARY / NRIPEN 

PATOWARY

6002852770 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

109 513 AS201920010361051 NIKITA DEKA / SAILENDRA DEKA 9365494617 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

110 515 AS201920010362035 PARISMITA DOLOI / Alakananda 

Doloi

6001561394 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

111 516 AS201920010362698 RIMA NATH / BHUPEN CHANDRA 

NATH

8486860450 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

112 522 AS201920010363989 UDITNARAYAN ROY / APURBA KR 

ROY

8811836753 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

113 536 AS201920010366395 SIKHAMONI THAKURIA / DIPAK 

THAKURIA

9365743174 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

114 546 AS201920010366835 BHIMA BISTA / KHEM BAHADUR 

BISTA

8724962022 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

115 554 AS201920010367565 SITARAM GHIMIRE / RUDRA 

BAHADUR GHIMIRE

8011838035 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

116 558 AS201920010368487 PRANAYJIT NATH / PRAFULLA 

NATH

9101789365 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

117 567 AS201920010380406 NEBADITA CHOUDHURY / NANDA 

CHOUDHURY

6003953780 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

118 569 AS201920010383299 GAUTAM DAS / ANIRUDDHA DAS 9577031811 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

119 576 AS201920010395488 NITUSMITA DAS / GOPAL DAS 9365268364 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

120 577 AS201920010395777 TRIPTI DAS / JAY RAM DAS 6901601297 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

121 579 AS201920010397008 MRINMOY SALOI / KARTIK SALOI 6001077713 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

122 583 AS201920010398168 BINAY THAKURIA / KUSHAL 

THAKURIA

7399452524 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

123 584 AS201920010398657 JAGDISH DAS / TARAK DAS 6003612477 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

124 587 AS201920010399937 PINKI BASAK / RAMU BASAK 9101913497 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh



125 588 AS201920010400449 HIYANJALI DEVI / MRINAL KR NATH 6001181957 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

126 594 AS201920010408316 JONMONI DAS / DANESWAR DAS 7635940036 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

127 601 AS201920010412568 DWIPJYOTI DAS / TARINI DAS 9101924046 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

128 602 AS201920010412645 RADHIKA CHETRY / DAMBAR 

BAHADUR CHETRY

7896470890 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

129 605 AS201920010420133 LUNA TAMULY / SUNANDIT 

TAMULY

6900271825 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

130 610 AS201920010423855 ABINASH DAS / CHAKRADHAR DAS 6002815996 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

131 614 AS201920010426065 JUGASREE THAKURIA / BHAIRAB 

THAKURIA

6000750165 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

132 617 AS201920010426742 TRISHNA TAMULY / CHAKRADHAR 

TAMULY

9678093384 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

133 618 AS201920010427422 KARABI BORA / PRIYA BORA 7002876463 M.SC (MATHEMATICS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

134 624 AS201920010438763 SMRITI TALUKDAR / TAPAN 

TALUKDAR

7002551930 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

135 632 AS201920010440501 PURNIMA CHOUDHURY  / PRADIP 

CHOUDHURY

6003674094 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

136 635 AS201920010442855 RAHUL DAS / KHIROD DAS 6900273920 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

137 636 AS201920010443137 BARASHA ROY / HITESH ROY 8638156035 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

138 641 AS201920010451987 JIMI DAS / PADMA KUMAR DAS 7636041248 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

139 644 AS201920010454166 BHABESH PATHAK / KUMUD 

PATHAK

6003698815 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

140 646 AS201920010458123 BIDYUT JYOTI DAS / HEMEN DAS 9101235382 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE[ BSC ] POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

141 649 AS201920010465843 RAHUL DAS / KHAGEN CHANDRA 

DAS

9401630003 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

142 654 AS201920010469344 ARNABJYOTI DAS / HEMANTA DAS 6002642614 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh



143 656 AS201920010472123 CHIRONJIB PATGIRI / CHITRA 

PATGIRI

8638215189 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

144 659 AS201920010493747 MANALISHA DAS / BIDDYA DAS 7896015515 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh1

145 30 AS201920010143870 BARASHA DAS / PRADIP DAS 7896462662 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

146 34 AS201920010337542 PRIYANKA DAS / ASWANI DAS 6003376110 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

147 40 AS201920010348310 ARCHANA DEVI / MANORANJAN 

NATH

6000511859 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

148 41 AS201920010348556 KANIKA NATH / DIMBESWAR NATH 6002352582 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

149 42 AS201920010348707 RUMI DEVI / SADANANDA NATH 6003198820 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

150 43 AS201920010354283 KHEM KUMARI CHETRI / TILOK 

CHETRI

6900829123 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

151 44 AS201920010354587 MINA CHETRI / BOMBAHADUR 

CHETRI

7896833939 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

152 45 AS201920010354992 RAJIB PATHAK / ANIL PATHAK 9101648172 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

153 47 AS201920010356305 JYOTIRMOY BORAH / ROHINI RAI 

BORAH

8638955128 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 

(HONORS)(BOTANY)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

154 48 AS201920010366504 HIMADRI RAY / SUBAL CHANDRA 

RAY

8876572573 MASTER OF ARTS POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

155 49 AS201920010368585 JINI DAS / JANARDAN DAS 9864356511 XI POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

156 53 AS201920010440477 MAINAMATI DAS / BIRAJ DAS 9859285266 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 

(HONORS)(MATHEMATICS)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

157 54 AS201920010453192 KHANINDRA DAS / NAGEN DAS 9101471623 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
fresh

158 22 AS201819011586543 BHANIMA CHOUDHURY /HARI 

CHOUDHURY

9954081796 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

159 26 AS201819011634011 BHAIRAB DAS /BIPUL DAS 9101475784 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

160 33 AS201819011800593 DHRUBA DAS /AMAR KANTA DAS 7086684080 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal



161 41 AS201819011811594 RUMI DAS /DINESH DAS 6900954829 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

162 49 AS201819011826302 PRIYANKA CHOUDHURY /ABHI 

CHOUDHURY

6001592837 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

163 52 AS201819011832580 BARASHA DAS /BUDDHA DAS 8133957880 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

164 53 AS201819011836411 JYOTIRMOY THAKURIA  /MADHAB 

TAHKURIA

6001620562 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

165 58 AS201819011849352 MINAKSHI DAS /BISWA DAS 9101146993 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

166 80 AS201819011886082 ANKUR DAS /SUKLESWAR DAS 6000929669 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

167 81 AS201819011886525 MANORANJAN PAUL /SUBASH 

PAUL

7002866297 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

168 92 AS201819011891529 MANJIT BHARALI /DHANESWAR 

BHARALI

6000983683 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

169 94 AS201819011891575 MONALISHA CHOUDHURY 

/DHRUBAJYOTI CHOUDHURY

6901563680 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

170 95 AS201819011891660 BANANI DEVI /GOBINDA NATH 7896008906 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

171 99 AS201819011894923 RAHUL DAS /MAHENDRA DAS 6000744653 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

172 107 AS201819011902301 PALLOBI PATOWARY /FONIL 

PATOWARY

7576952493 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

173 112 AS201819011905552 SUMPI ROY /DURGESWAR ROY 8135078674 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

174 113 AS201819011905664 RAJASHREE BAIDYA /DHIRAJ 

BAIDYA

8402829279 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

175 114 AS201819011906177 KABITA DAS /PRADIP DAS 8471957808 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

176 118 AS201819011919012 HIRAMONI DAS /LAKSHYADHAR 

DAS

9365449646 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal1

177 37 AS201819011826288 TUTUMANI THAKURIA /PRAHLAD 

THAKURIA

6002259179 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

178 53 AS201819011868522 JUGASMITA TALUKDAR /SARAT 

TALUKDAR

7086605939 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 

(HONORS)(BOTANY)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal



179 54 AS201819011871412 LIPIKA DAS /DANDI DAS 6000432077 XII POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal

180 61 AS201819011886561 SANJAY DAS /HARICHRAN DAS 9101318637 BACHELOR OF SCIENCE 

(HONORS)(BOTANY)

POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP TO 

OBC STUDENTS - ASSAM
renewal


